
Group Subject

Hindi

Functional Hindi

Group B English

French 

Functional Sanskrit

Urdu

Sanskrit

Ancient Indian History

Arab Culture

Arabic

Asian Culture

History

Mathemetics

Philosophy

Statistics

Group F Psychology

Group G Economics

Jyotir Vigyan#

Linguistics

Persian

Group H Geography
#

Home Science
#

Physical Education
#

Group I Defence Studies

Political Science

Public Administration

Travel & Tourism Management#

Group J Sociology

Social Work

Anthropology

Sr. No. Course

1 Ancient Indian History

2 Economics

3 English

4 Hindi

5 Political Science

6 Psychology

7 Social Work

Course Type 

Shastri Regular

B.A. (Honors)

Seats

60

60

60

60

60

60

40

25

Seats

 Bachelor of Arts

Seat per Subject

320

Group C

80

30

80

80

Group D

320

80

60

160

160

80

Group A
400

30

ORIENTAL SANSKRIT 

60

80

80

320

30

80

60
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80

40
##

# Are Paid Subjects  ## For Arts Only 

140

160

30

160

120

120

Group E
80

30
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Sr. No. Course

1 B.Com. (Hons)

2 B.Com. (Regular)

3 B.Com.(Self-Finance)

Sr. No. Course

1 LL.B. (Integrated) Five Years

Sr.No. Subject Group

1 Physics, Chemistry & Mathematics

2 Physics, Mathematics & Statistics

3 Physics, Mathematics & Geology

4 Physics, Mathematics & Astronomy

5 Physics, Mathematics & Computer Science

6 Mathematics, Statistics & Computer Science

Sr.No. Subject Group

1 Physics, Mathematics & Computer Science

Sr.No. Subject Group

1 Chemistry, Botany & Zoology

2 Zoology, Botany & Geology

3 Geology, Botany & Chemistry

4 Botany, Geology & Anthropology

5 Zoology, Botany & Anthropology

6 Zoology, Geology & Anthropology

7 Genetics & Genomics*, Chemistry & Botany 

Sr.No. Subject Group

1 B.Voc. (Renewable Energy)

Sr.No. Subject

1 Painting 

2 Painting

FACULTY OF COMMERCE

Seats

18 (Regular)

       14 (Self Finance)

FACULTY OF FINE ARTS
Bachelors of Visual Art (Painting)

25

05

30

*Self-finance subjects

B.Voc. (Renewable Energy) 

Seats

30

Seats

Seats

190

30

10

05

10

240

Seats

180

450

B.Sc. (Biology Group)

FACULTY OF LAW
Seats

160

FACULTY OF SCIENCE 

Self-Finance B.Sc. (Mathematics Group)

20

20

13

Seats

250

85

62
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Sr.No. Subject

1 Applied Art

2 Applied Art

Sr.No. Subject

1 Sculpture

2 Sculpture

Sr.No. Subject

1 Textile Design

Degree Course

B.A./ B.Sc. Yoga 60 (Self Financed)

Seats

05 (Self Finance)

Seats

10 (Self Finance)

B.F.A. in Textile Design

FACULTY OF YOGA AND ALTERNATIVE MEDICINE

14 (Regular)

Seats

Bachelors of Visual Art (Applied Art)

Bachelors of Visual Art (Sculpture)

18 (Regular)

14 (Self Finance)

Seats
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