

विद्यया प्रकाशस्य वर्षशतम् A century of leading generations to light through learning



## **UG Admission 2021-22**

# **College wise Course wise Seats Details Bachelor of Arts**

Group	Subject	Seat per Subject
Group A	Hindi	400
	Functional Hindi	30
Group B	English	320
Group C	French	80
	Functional Sanskrit	30
	Urdu	80
	Sanskrit	80
Group D	Ancient Indian History	320
	Arab Culture	80
	Arabic	60
	Asian Culture	160
	History	160
	Mathemetics	60
Group E	Philosophy	80
	Statistics	30
Group F	Psychology	80
Group G	Economics	320
C. Gap C	Jyotir Vigyan#	30
	Linguistics	80
	Persian	60
Group H	Geography <sup>#</sup>	80
	Home Science <sup>#</sup>	80
	Physical Education <sup>#</sup>	40##
Group I	Defence Studies	80
	Political Science	140
	Public Administration	160
	Travel & Tourism Management#	30
Group J	Sociology	160
	Social Work	120
	Anthropology	120
Are Paid Subject	s ## For Arts Only	•
	B.A. (Honors)	
Sr. No.	Course	Seats
1	Ancient Indian History	60
2	Economics	60
3	English	60
4	Hindi	60
5	Political Science	60
6	Psychology	40
7	Social Work	60
	ORIENTAL SANSKRIT	
Course	Туре	Seats
Shastri	Regular	25



विद्यया प्रकाशस्य वर्षशतम् A century of leading generations to light through learning



## **UG Admission 2021-22**

College wise Course wise Seats Details

	College wise Course wise Seats I	Details
	FACULTY OF COMMERCE	
Sr. No.	Course	Seats
1	B.Com. (Hons)	180
2	B.Com. (Regular)	450
3	B.Com.(Self-Finance)	240
	FACULTY OF LAW	
Sr. No.	Course	Seats
1	LL.B. (Integrated) Five Years	160
	FACULTY OF SCIENCE	
Sr.No.	Subject Group	Seats
1	Physics, Chemistry & Mathematics	250
2	Physics, Mathematics & Statistics	85
3	Physics, Mathematics & Geology	62
	Physics, Mathematics & Geology  Physics, Mathematics & Astronomy	
4		20
5	Physics, Mathematics & Computer Science	20
6	Mathematics, Statistics & Computer Science	13
olf Cinamaa D Co	/Mathamatics Cusum)	1
	c. (Mathematics Group)	Contra
Sr.No.	Subject Group	Seats
1	Physics, Mathematics & Computer Science	30
.Sc. (Biology Gr	roup)	
Sr.No.	Subject Group	Seats
1	Chemistry, Botany & Zoology	190
2	Zoology, Botany & Geology	30
3	Geology, Botany & Chemistry	10
4	Botany, Geology & Anthropology	05
 5	Zoology, Botany & Anthropology	10
6	Zoology, Geology & Anthropology	05
7	Genetics & Genomics*, Chemistry & Botany	30
Self-finance subj		
		1
.Voc. (Renewal	ole Energy)	1
Sr.No.	Subject Group	Seats
1	B.Voc. (Renewable Energy)	25
	FACULTY OF FINE ARTS	
achelors of Visua		
Sr.No.	Subject	Seats
1	Painting	18 (Regular)
2	Painting	14 (Self Finance)



विद्यया प्रकाशस्य वर्षशतम् A century of leading generations to light through learning



## **UG Admission 2021-22**

**College wise Course wise Seats Details** 

Bachelors of Visua	al Art (Applied Art)	
Sr.No.	Subject	Seats
1	Applied Art	18 (Regular)
2	Applied Art	14 (Self Finance)
Bachelors of Visua	al Art (Sculpture)	•
Sr.No.	Subject	Seats
1	Sculpture	14 (Regular)
2	Sculpture	05 (Self Finance)
3.F.A. in Textile D	esign	
Sr.No.	Subject	Seats
1	Textile Design	10 (Self Finance)
	FACULTY OF YOGA AND ALTERNATIV	I 'E MEDICINE
Degree	Course	Seats
B.A./ B.Sc.	Yoga	60 (Self Financed)